SUPPLY
CO.
© 2013 Allied Air Enterprises LLC, a Lennox International Inc. Company www.allied-commercial.com/kseries
THE K-SERIES: HIGH-EFFICIENCY
PERFORMANCE, COMPLETELY
CUSTOMIZED.
The Allied Commercial™ K-Series line of high-effi ciency rooftop units now includes
7.5- to 25-ton sizes, as well as optional BACnet compatibility. That means you can
now offer your customers the perfect solution for proven performance, smart energy
use and seamless building control. Learn more at allied-commercial.com/kseries.
Optional BACnet accessory
offers you increased fl exibility
for any application:
• HVAC
• Lighting
• Signage
• Room Sensors
Call 1-877-209-1816
to fi nd the closest Allied
Commercial distributor to you.
75456_allied_K_series_ad.indd   1 7/10/13   2:00 PM
When you think about everything that Ducane products deliver, the decision is easy.
Ducane products are performance proven and readily available. Choose Ducane at
the counter. It’s the right choice, when it’s needed right now.
make the decision you
won’t regret.
it’s the right choice. right now.
SUPPLY
CO.
SUPPLY
CO.
13 SEER HIGH-EFFICIENCY UNITS
4AC13L18 1 1/2 TON 616.00
4AC13L24 2 TON 641.00
4AC13L30 2 1/2 TON 697.00
4AC13L36 3 TON 776.00
4AC13L42 3 1/2 TON 837.00
4AC13L48 4 TON 906.00
4AC13L60 5 TON 1116.00
14 SEER HIGH-EFFICIENCY UNITS
4AC14L18 1 1/2 TON 729.00
4AC14L24 2 TON 782.00
4AC14L30 2 1/2 TON 845.00
4AC14L36 3 TON 940.00
4AC14L42 3 1/2 TON 1056.00
4AC14L48 4 TON 1107.00
4AC14L60 5 TON 1381.00
16 SEER HIGH-EFFICIENCY UNITS
4AC16LT24 2 TON 1505.00
4AC16LT36 3 TON 1746.00
4AC16LT48 4 TON 1879.00
4AC16LT60 5 TON 2103.00
SUPPLY
CO.
18 SEER HIGH-EFFICIENCY UNITS
4AC18LT24 2 TON 1916.00
4AC18LT36 3 TON 2108.00
4AC18LT48 4 TON 2261.00
4AC18LT60 5 TON 2432.00
MODEL GG UNIT HEATERS  VENT SIZE
GG30 30,000 BTU 4” 487.00
GG45 45,000 BTU 4” 415.00
GG60 60,000 BTU 4” 540.00
GG75 75,000 BTU 5” 560.00
GG105 100,000 BTU 5” 675.00
GG120 125,000 BTU 5” 715.00
MODEL TF UNIT HEATERS  VENT SIZE
TF150 150,000 BTU 5” 750.00
TF175 175,000 BTU 5” 855.00
TF200 200,000 BTU 5” 932.00
TF250 250,000 BTU 5” 1030.00
TF300 300,000 BTU 6” 1211.00
TF350 350,000 BTU 6” 1442.00
TF400 400,000 BTU 6” 1516.00
SUPPLY
CO.
80G1 SERIES MULTI-POSITION
MODEL TONS MOTOR SIZE BTU INPUT PRICE
80G1UH045AP12 3 1/3 44,000 415.00
80G1UH070AP12 3 1/3 66,000 437.00
80G1UH090BP16 4 1/2 88,000 507.00
80G1UH110CP20 5 3/4 110,000 538.00
80G2 SERIES 2 STAGE VARIABLE SPEED
MODEL TONS MOTOR SIZE BTU INPUT PRICE
80G2UH070AV12 3 1/3 66,000 1026.00
80G2UH090BV16 4 1/2 88,000 1049.00
80G2UH110CV20 5 3/4 110,000 1063.00
DEDICATED HORIZONTAL 80% AFUE
MODEL TONS MOTOR SIZE BTU INPUT PRICE
FPBB050A3B 3 1/3 50,000 793.00
FPBB075A3B 3 1/3 75,000 821.00
FPBB075A4B 4 1/2 75,000 866.00
FPBB100A4B 4 1/2 100,000 870.00
FPBB100A5B 5 3/4 100,000 975.00
FPBB125A5B 5 3/4 125,000 1015.00
SUPPLY
CO.
80G1 SERIES CONSTANT TORQUE
MODEL TONS MOTOR SIZE BTU INPUT PRICE
80G1UH045AE12 3 1/3 44,000 537.00
80G1UH070BE12 3 1/3 70,000 567.00
80G1UH090BE16 4 1/2 90,000 655.00
80G1UH090CE20 5 3/4 90,000 686.00
80G1UH110CE20 5 3/4 110,000 696.00
80G1 SERIES DOWNFLOW
MODEL TONS MOTOR SIZE BTU INPUT PRICE
80G1DF070AP12 3 1/3 70,000 586.00
80G1DF090PB16 4 1/2 90,000 658.00
80G1DF110CP20 5 3/4 110,000 722.00
WALL FURNACE
2509622 SINGLE WALL OUTLET 25,000 BTU 428.00
3509622 SINGLE WALL OUTLET 35,000 BTU 470.00
5009622 DUAL WALL OUTLET 50,000 BTU 680.00
4901 FREE STANDING KIT 150.00
4MOK VENT PIPE 4” WALL KIT 15.90
SUPPLY
CO.
14 SEER - HIGH EFFICIENCY UNITS
MODEL TONS PRICE
4HP14L18 1 1/2 909.00
4HP14L24 2 1031.00
4HP14L30 2 1/2 1157.00
4HP14L36 3 1317.00
4HP14L42 3 1/2 1400.00
4HP14L48 4 1574.00
4HP14L60 5 1838.00
16 SEER - HIGH EFFICIENCY UNITS
MODEL TONS PRICE
4HP16LT24 2 1788.00
4HP16LT36 3 2037.00
4HP16LT48 4 2452.00
4HP16LT48 5 2747.00
13 SEER - HIGH EFFICIENCY UNITS
MODEL TONS PRICE
4HP13L18 1 1/2 806.00
4HP13L24 2 848.00
4HP13L30 2 1/2 959.00
4HP13L36 3 1085.00
4HP13L42 3 1/2 1162.00
4HP13L48 4 1293.00
4HP13L60 5 1537.00
SUPPLY
CO.
18 SEER - HIGH EFFICIENCY UNITS
MODEL TONS PRICE
4HP18LT24 2 2171.00
4HP18LT36 3 2421.00
4HP18LT48 4 2822.00
4HP18LT60 5 3136.00
FAN COILS
18HX6 1 1/2 TON FAN COIL 6 KW 320.00
24HX6 2 TON FAN COIL 6 KW 340.00
24HX8 2 TON FAN COIL 8 KW 340.00
30HX10 2 1/2 TON FAN COIL 10 KW 405.00
36HX10 3 TON FAN COIL 10 KW 450.00
9EVR410 410A EXPANSION VALVE 65.00
6421 HEAT PUMP KIT 18.50
SUPPLY
CO.
13 SEER - R22 DUCANE COILS
EC1P23AM 2 TON UPFLOW COIL 210.00
EC1P36AM 3 TON UPFLOW COIL 234.00
EC1P49CM 4 TON UPFLOW COIL 362.00
EC1P62CM 5 TON UPFLOW COIL 460.00
EM1P36AM 3 TON MULTI-POSITION COIL 321.00
14-16 SEER - R410A DUCANE COILS
EC1P36BM 2 TON UPFLOW COIL 245.00
EC1P62CM 4-5 TON UPFLOW COIL 460.00
EM1P43BM 3 TON MULTI-POSITION COIL 333.00
13 SEER - R22 DUCANE COILS
EH1P23AM 2 TON DEDICATED HORIZONTAL COIL 266.00
EH1P36BM 3 TON DEDICATED HORIZONTAL COIL 315.00
EH1P49CM 4 TON DEDICATED HORIZONTAL COIL 434.00
EH1P62CM1 5 TON DEDICATED HORIZONTAL COIL 488.00
14-16 SEER - R410A DUCANE COILS
EH1P36BM 2 TON DEDICATED HORIZONTAL COIL 315.00
EHIP62CM 5 TON DEDICATED HORIZONTAL COIL 488.00
R22 EXPANSION VALVES
TXV153 1 1/2 TON - 3 TON 60.00
TXV355 3 1/2 TON - 5 TON 60.00
R410A EXPANSION VALVES
H4TXV01 1 1/2 TON - 3 TON 60.00
H4TXV02 3 1/2 TON - 4 TON 60.00
H4TXV03 5 TON 60.00
SUPPLY
CO.
3 TON  15 SEER 12.5 EER
4HP16LT36 3 TON 16 SEER HEAT PUMP 2160.00
BCS2M36V 3 TON VARIABLE SPEED AIR HANDLER 863.00
AEHBCC15CSA-1 15 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 97.00
H4TXV01 R410A EXPANSION VALVE 60.00
3180.00
4 TON 16 SEER 12.5 EER
4HP16LT48 4 TON 16 SEER HEAT PUMP 2599.00
BCS2M48V 4 TON VARIABLE SPEED AIR HANDLER 980.00
AEHBCC15CSA-1 15 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 97.00
H4TXV02 R410A EXPANSION VALVE 60.00
3736.00
5 TON 15 SEER 12.5 EER
4HP16LT60 5 TON 16 SEER HEAT PUMP 2913.00
BCS2M60V 5 TON VARIABLE SPEED AIR HANDLER 1045.00
AEHBCC20CSA-1 20 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 123.00
H4TXV03 R410A EXPANSION VALVE 60.00
4141.00
SUPPLY
CO.
13 SEER - DUCANE AIR HANDLER
BCS3M24C 2 TON AIR HANDLER 463.00
BCS3M36C 3 TON AIR HANDLER 522.00
BCS3M48C 4 TON AIR HANDLER 635.00
BCS3M60C 5 TON AIR HANDLER 693.00
14-16 SEER - DUCANE VARIABLE SPEED AIR HANDLERS
BCS2M24V 2 TON AIR HANDLER 726.00
BCS2M36V 3 TON AIR HANDLER 863.00
BCS2M42V 3.5 TON AIR HANDLER 921.00
BCS2M48V 4 TON AIR HANDLER 980.00
BCS2M60V 5 TON AIR HANDLER 1045.00
HEAT STRIPS
AEHBCC05NSA-1 5 KW HEAT STRIP 53.00
AEHBCC10NSA-1 10 KW HEAT STRIP 63.00
AEHBCC15CSA-1 15 KW HEAT STRIP 97.00
AEHBCC20CSA-1 20 KW HEAT STRIP 123.00
SUPPLY
CO.
3 PHASE HEAT KITS
WBC1004 10KW 420-3PH 95.00
WBC1504 15KW 240V-3PH 110.00
WBC2004 20KW 240V-3PH 160.00
WBC1005A 10KW 480V-3PH 360.00
WBC1505A 15W 480V-3PH 375.00
WBC2005A 20KW 480V-3PH 430.00
1.5 TON 15 SEER 12.5 EER
4HP14L18 1.5 TON 14 SEER HEAT PUMP 909.00
BCS2M24V 2 TON VARIABLE SPEED AIR HANDLER 726.00
AEHBCC10NSA-1 10 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 63.00
H4TXV01 R410A EXPANSION VALVE 60.00
1758.00
2 TON 15 SEER 12.5 EER
4HP14L24 2 TON 14 SEER HEAT PUMP 1030.00
BCS2M24V 2 TON VARIABLE SPEED AIR HANDLER 726.00
AEHBCC10NSA-1 10 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 63.00
H4TXV01 R410A EXPANSION VALVE 60.00
1879.00
2.5 TON 15 SEER 12.5 EER
4HP14L30 2.5 TON 14 SEER HEAT PUMP 1157.00
BCS2M36V 3 TON VARIABLE SPEED AIR HANDLER 863.00
AEHBCC10NSA-1 10 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 63.00
H4TXV01 R410A EXPANSION VALVE 60.00
2143.00
3 TON 15 SEER 12.5 EER
4HP14L36 3 TON 14 SEER HEAT PUMP 1317.00
BCS2M36V 3 TON VARIABLE SPEED AIR HANDLER 863.00
AEHBCC15CSA-1 15 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 97.00
H4TXV02 R410A EXPANSION VALVE 60.00
2337.00
3.5 TON 15 SEER 12.5 EER
4HP14L42 3.5 TON 14 SEER HEAT PUMP 1400.00
BCS2M42V 3.5 TON VARIABLE SPEED AIR HANDLER 921.00
AEHBCC15CSA-1 15 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 97.00
H4TXV02 R410A EXPANSION VALVE 60.00
2478.00
4 TON 15 SEER 12.5 EER
4HP14L48 4 TON 14 SEER HEAT PUMP 1574.00
BCS2M48V 4 TON VARIABLE SPEED AIR HANDLER 980.00
AEHBCC15CSA-1 15 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 97.00
H4TXV02 R410A EXPANSION VALVE 60.00
2711.00
5 TON 15 SEER 12.5 EER
4HP14L60 5 TON 14 SEER HEAT PUMP 1838.00
BCS2M60V 5 TON VARIABLE SPEED AIR HANDLER 1045.00
AEHBCC20CSA-1 20 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 123.00
H4TXV03 R410A EXPANSION VALVE 60.00
3066.00
SUPPLY
CO.
SUPPLY
CO.
1.5 TON ** SEE BELOW
4HP14L18 1.5 TON 14 SEER HEAT PUMP 909.00
BCS3M24C 2 TON AIR HANDLER 463.00
ECB25-10-P 10 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 63.00
H4TXV01 R410A EXPANSION VALVE 60.00
1495.00
2 TON 14 SEER 12 EER
4HP14L24 2 TON 14 SEER HEAT PUMP 1031.00
BCS3M24C 2 TON AIR HANDLER 463.00
ECB25-10-P 10 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 63.00
H4TXV01 R410A EXPANSION VALVE 60.00
1617.00
2.5 TON ** SEE BELOW
4HP14L30 2.5 TON 14 SEER HEAT PUMP 1157.00
BCS3M36C 3 TON AIR HANDLER 522.00
ECB25-10-P 10 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 63.00
H4TXV01 R410A EXPANSION VALVE 60.00
1802.00
3 TON 14 SEER 12 EER
4HP14L36 3 TON 14 SEER HEAT PUMP 1317.00
BCS3M36C 3 TON AIR HANDLER 522.00
ECB25-15CB-P 15 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 97.00
H4TXV02 R410A EXPANSION VALVE 60.00
1996.00
3.5 TON ** SEE BELOW
4HP14L42 3.5 TON 14 SEER HEAT PUMP 1400.00
BCS3M48C 4 TON AIR HANDLER 635.00
ECB25-15CB-P 15 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 97.00
H4TXV02 R410A EXPANSION VALVE 60.00
2192.00
4 TON 14 SEER 12 EER
4HP14L48 4 TON 14 SEER HEAT PUMP 1574.00
BCS3M48C 4 TON VARIABLE SPEED AIR HANDLER 635.00
ECB25-15CB-P 15 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 97.00
H4TXV02 R410A EXPANSION VALVE 60.00
2366.00
5 TON 14 SEER 12 EER
4HP14L60 5 TON 14 SEER HEAT PUMP 1838.00
BCS3M60C 5 TON AIR HANDLER 693.00
ECB25-20CB-P 20 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 123.00
H4TXV03 R410A EXPANSION VALVE 60.00
2714.00
** Requires air handler of equal tonnage to rate at 14 SEER per AHRI.  Matchup accepted as
serviceable for Allied extended warranty requirements.
R22
S082413 2 TON AIR HANDLER/COIL/ 8 KW HEATER 560.00
S103613 2 1/2 - 3 TON AIR HANDLER/COIL/ 10 KW HEATER 560.00
S153613 3 TON AIR HANDLER/COIL/ 15 KW HEATER 635.00
S154813 4 TON AIR HANDLER/COIL/12 KW HEATER 730.00
S206013 5 TON AIR HANDLER/COIL/ 20 KW HEATER 780.00
R410
S0824410 2 TON AIR HANDLER/COIL/ 8KW HEATER 525.00
S1030410 2 1/2  AIR HANDLER/COIL/ 10 KW HEATER 560.00
S1536410 3 TON AIR HANDLER/COIL/ 15 KW HEATER 670.00
S1546410 4 TON AIR HANDLER/COIL/12 KW HEATER 710.00
S2060410 5 TON AIR HANDLER/COIL/ 20 KW HEATER 735.00
R22 UPFLOW COILS
CA02413 2 TON 205.00
CA03013 2 1/2 TON 240.00
CA03613 3 TON 260.00
CA04813 4 TON 310.00
CA06013 5 TON 440.00
R22 DEDICATED HORIZONTAL COILS
CD02413 2 TON 220.00
CD03613 3 TON 245.00
CD04813 4 TON 280.00
CD06013 5 TON 315.00
R22 HORIZONTAL SLAB COILS
CH02413 2 TON 240.00
CH03613 3 TON 270.00
CH04813 4 TON 310.00
CH06013 5 TON 360.00
R410 UPFLOW COILS
CA024410 2 TON 235.00
CA030410 2 1/2 TON 255.00
CA036410 3 TON 275.00
CA048410 4 TON 320.00
CA060410 5 TON 445.00
R410 DEDICATED HORIZONTAL COILS
CD024410 2 TON 235.00
CD036410 3 TON 260.00
CD048410 4 TON 295.00
CD060410 5 TON 335.00
R410 HORIZONTAL SLAB COILS
CH024410 2 TON 255.00
CH036410 3 TON 280.00
CH048410 4 TON 325.00
CH060410 5 TON 375.00
R22  EXPANSION VALVE
TXV153 R22 - 1 1/2 TON - 3 TON 55.00
TXV355 R22 - 3 1/2 TON - 5 TON 69.00
R410 EXPANSION VALVE
TXV123410 R410A  - 1 1/2 TON - 3 TON 70.00
TXV355410 R410A - 3 1/2 TON - 5 TON 70.00
SUPPLY
CO.
SUPPLY
CO.
1.5 TON ** SEE BELOW
4HP13L18 1.5 TON 13 SEER HEAT PUMP 806.00
BCS3M24C 2 TON AIR HANDLER 463.00
ECB25-10-P 10 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 63.00
1332.00
2 TON 13 SEER 11 EER
4HP13L24 2 TON 13 SEER HEAT PUMP 849.00
BCS3M24C 2 TON AIR HANDLER 463.00
ECB25-10-P 10 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 63.00
1375.00
2.5 TON ** SEE BELOW
4HP13L30 2.5 TON 13  SEER HEAT PUMP 960.00
BCS3M36C 3 TON AIR HANDLER 522.00
ECB25-10-P 10 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 63.00
1545.00
3 TON 13 SEER 11 EER
4HP13L42 3 TON 13 SEER HEAT PUMP 1085.00
BCS3M36C 3 TON AIR HANDLER 522.00
ECB25-15CB-P 15 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 97.00
1704.00
3.5 TON ** SEE BELOW
4HP13L42 3.5 TON 14 SEER HEAT PUMP 1162.00
BCS3M48C 4 TON AIR HANDLER 635.00
ECB25-15CB-P 15 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 97.00
1894.00
4 TON 13 SEER 11 EER
4HP13L48 4 TON 13 SEER HEAT PUMP 1293.00
BCS3M48C 4 TON VARIABLE SPEED AIR HANDLER 635.00
ECB25-15CB-P 15 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 97.00
2025.00
5 TON 13 SEER 11 EER
4HP13L60 5 TON 13 SEER HEAT PUMP 1537.00
BCS3M60C 5 TON AIR HANDLER 693.00
ECB25-20CB-P 20 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 123.00
2353.00
** Requires air handler of equal tonnage to rate at 13 SEER per AHRI.  Matchup accepted as
serviceable for Allied extended warranty requirements.
1.5 TON 13 SEER AHRI #551981
4AC13L18 1.5 TON 13 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 616.00
80G1UH045AP12 3 TON 45 K BTU FURNACE 415.00
E (C,H) 1P23AM 2 TON UPFLOW/HORIZONTAL COIL 266.00
1297.00
2 TON 13 SEER AHRI # 5551987
4AC13L24 2 TON 13 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 641.00
80G1UH045AP12 3 TON 45 K BTU FIRNACE 415.00
E (C,H) 1P23AM 2 TON UPFLOW/HORIZONTAL COIL 266.00
1322.00
2.5 TON 13 SEER AHRI # 5551982
4AC13L30 2.5 TON 13 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 697.00
80G1UH070AP12 3 TON 70 K BTU FURNACE 437.00
E (C,M) 1P36AM 3 TON UPFLOW/MULTI-POSITION COIL 321.00
1455.00
3 TON * NOTE
4AC13L36 3 TON 13 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 776.00
80G1UH070AP12 3 TON 70 K BTU FIRNACE 437.00
E (C,M) 1P36AM 3 TON UPFLOW/MULTI-POSITION COIL 321.00
1534.00
3.5 TON ** NOTE
4AC13L42 3.5 TON 13 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 837.00
8-G1U090BP16 4 TON 90 K BTU FURNACE 507.00
EM1P43BM 3.5 TON MULTI-POSITION COIL 33.00
1377.00
4 TON 13 SEER AHRI # 5551843
4AC13L48 4 TON 13 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 907.00
80G1UH090BP16 4 TON 90 K BTU FURNACE 506.00
E (C,H) 1P49CM 4 TON UPFLOW/HORIZONTAL COIL 434.00
1847.00
5 TON 13 SEER AHRI # 5552006
4AC13L60 5 TON 13 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 1116.00
80G1UH110CP20 5 TON 110 K BTU FURNACE 538.00
E (C,H) 1P62CM 5 TON UPFLOW/HORIZONTAL COIL 488.00
2142.00
*  Requires “B” width evaporator coil to rate at 13 SEER per AHRI.  Matchup accepted as
serviceable for Allied extended warranty requirements.
** Requires “C” width evaporator coil to rate at 13 SEER per AHRI.  Matchup accepted as
serviceable for Allied extended warranty requirements.
SUPPLY
CO.
SUPPLY
CO.
2 TON 16 SEER 13 EER
4AC14L24 2 TON 14 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 782.00
BCS2M24V 2 TON VARIABLE SPEED AIR HANDLER 726.00
ECB25-10-P 10KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 63.00
1571.00
2.5 TON 15.1 SEER 12.5 EER
4AC14L30 2.5 TON 14 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 845.00
BCS2M36V 3 TON VARIABLE SPEED AIR HANDLER 863.00
ECB25-10-P 10 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 63.00
1771.00
3 TON 15.1 SEER 12 EER
4AC14L36 3 TON 14 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 940.00
BCS2M36V 3 TON VARIABLE SPEED AIR HANDLER 863.00
ECB25-10-P 10KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 63.00
1866.00
3.5 TON 14.5 SEER 12 EER
4AC14L42 3.5 TON 14 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 1056.00
BCS2M42V 3.5 TON VARIABLE SPEED AIR HANDLER 921.00
AEHBCC15CSA-1 15 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 97.00
2074.00
4 TON 15 SEER 12.5 EER
4AC14L48 4 TON 14 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 1107.00
BCS2M48V 4 TON VARIABLE SPEED AIR HANDLER 980.00
AEHBCC15CSA-1 15 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 97.00
2184.00
5 TON 14.5 SEER 12.5 EER
4AC14L60 5 TON 14 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 1381.00
BCS2M60V 5 TON VARIABLE SPEED AIR HANDLER 1045.00
AEHBCC20CSA-1 20 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 123.00
2549.00
2 TON 15.1 SEER AHRI # 5562226
4AC14L24 2 TON 14 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 782.00
80G1UH045AE12 3 TON 45 K BTU CONSTANT TORQUE FURNACE 537.00
E (C,H) 1P23AM 2 TON UPFLOW/HORIZONTAL COIL 265.00
1584.00
2.5 TON 15.1 SEER AHRI # 5356523
4AC14L30 2.5 TON 14 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 845.00
80G1UH070BE12 3 TON 70K BTU CONSTANT TORQUE FURNACE 567.00
E (C,H) 1P36BM 3 TON UPFLOW/HORIZONTAL COIL 17.5” WIDE 333.00
1928.00
3 TON 15.1 SEER AHRI # 5356532
4AC14L36 3 TON 14 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 940.00
80G1UH090BE16 4 TON 90 K BTU CONSTANT TORQUE FURNACE 655.00
EM1P43BM 3.5 TON MULTI-POSITION COIL 17.5” WIDE 333.00
1928.00
3.5 TON 14.5 SEER AHRI # 5356537
4AC14L42 3.5 TON 14 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 1056.00
80G1UH090CE20 5 TON 90 K BTU CONSTANT TORQUE FURNACE 686.00
E (C,H) 1P49CM 4 TON UPFLOW/MULTI-POSITION COIL 434.00
2176.00
4 TON 14 SEER AHRI # 5562295
4AC14L48 4 TON 14 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 1107.00
80G1UH090CE20 5 TON 90 K BTU CONSTANT TORQUE FURNACE 686.00
E (C,H) 1P62CM 5 TON UPFLOW/HORIZONTAL COIL 488.00
2281.00
5 TON 14 SEER AHRI # 5356751
4AC14L60 5 TON 14 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 1381.00
80G1UH110CE20 5 TON 110K BTU CONSTANT TORQUE FURNACE 696.00
E (C,H) 1P49CM 5 TON UPFLOW/HORIZONTAL COIL 488.00
2565.00
SUPPLY
CO.
SUPPLY
CO.
2 TON 14 SEER 12 EER
4AC14L24 2 TON 14 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 782.00
BCS3M24C 2 TON AIR HANDLER 463.00
ECB25-10-P 10KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 63.00
1308.00
2.5 TON ** SEE BELOW
4AC14L30 2.5 TON 14 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 845.00
BCS3M36C 3 TON AIR HANDLER 522.00
ECB25-10-P 10 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 63.00
1430.00
3 TON 14 SEER 12 EER
4AC14L36 3 TON 14 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 940.00
BCS3M36C 3 TON AIR HANDLER 522.00
ECB25-15CB-P 15 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 97.00
1559.00
3.5 TON ** SEE BELOW
4AC14L42 3.5 TON 14 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 1056.00
BCS3M48C 4 TON AIR HANDLER 635.00
ECB25-15CB-P 15 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 97.00
1788.00
4 TON 14 SEER 12 EER
4AC14L48 4 TON 14 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 1107.00
BCS3M48C 4 TON AIR HANDLER 635.00
ECB25-15CB-P 15 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 97.00
1839.00
5 TON 14 SEER 12 EER
4AC14L60 5 TON 14 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 1381.00
BCS3M60C 5 TON AIR HANDLER 693.00
ECB25-20GB-P 20 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 123.00
2197.00
** Requires air handler of equal tonnage to rate at 14 SEER per AHRI.  Matchup accepted as
serviceable for Allied extended warranty requirements.
2 TON 15 SEER AHRI # 4932763
4AC16LT24 2 TON 16 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 1505.00
80G1UH045AE12 3 TON 45 K BTU CONSTANT TORQUE FURNACE 537.00
85W66 BLOWER RELAY KIT 44.00
E (C,M) 1P36AM 3 TON UPFLOW/MULTI-POSITION COIL 321.00
H4TXV01 R410A EXPANSION VALVE 60.00
2467.00
3 TON 15 SEER AHRI # 4932770
4AC16LT36 3 TON 16 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 1746.00
80G1UH070BE12 3 TON 70K BTU CONSTANT TORQUE FURNACE 567.00
85W66 BLOWER RELAY KIT 44.00
E (C,H) 1P36BM 3 TON UPFLOW/HORIZONTAL COIL 17.5” WIDE 315.00
H4TXV01 R410A EXPANSION VALVE 60.00
2732.00
4 TON 14.5 SEER AHRI # 4932782
4AC16LT48 4 TON 16 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 1889.00
80G1UH090CE20 5 TON 90 K BTU CONSTANT TORQUE FURNACE 686.00
85W66 BLOWER RELAY KIT 44.00
E (C,H) 1P62CM 5 TON UPFLOW/HORIZONTAL COIL 488.00
H4TXV02 R410A EXPANSION VALVE 60.00
3167.00
5 TON 15 SEER AHRI # 4932790
4AC16LT60 5 TON 16 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 2103.00
80G1UH110CE20 5 TON 110 K BTU CONSTANT TORQUE FURNACE 696.00
85W66 BLOWER RELAY KIT 44.00
E (C,H) 1P49CM 4 TON UPFLOW/MULTI-POSITION COIL 434.00
H4TXV02 R410A EXPANSION VALVE 60.00
3391.00
SUPPLY
CO.
SUPPLY
CO.
1.5 TON 13 SEER 11 EER
4AC13L18 1.5 TON 13 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 616.00
BCS3M24C 2 TON AIR HANDLER 463.00
ECB25-10-P 10 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 63.00
1142.00
2 TON 13 SEER 11 EER
4AC13L24 2 TON 13 SERR CONDENSING UNIT 641.00
BCS3M24C 2 TON AIR HANDLER 463.00
ECB25-10-P 10 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 63.00
1167.00
2.5 TON ** SEE BELOW
4AC13L30 2.5 TON 13 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 697.00
BCS3M36C 3 TON AIR HANDLER 522.00
ECB25-10-P 10 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 63.00
1282.00
3 TON 13 SEER 11 EER
4AC13L36 3 TON 13 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 776.00
BCS3M36C 3 TON AIR HANDLER 522.00
ECB25-15CB-P 15 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 97.00
1395.00
3.5 TON ** SEE BELOW
4AC13L42 3.5 TON 13 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 837.00
BCS3M48C 4 TON AIR HANDLER 635.00
ECB25-15CB-P 15 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 97.00
1569.00
4 TON 13 SEER 11 EER
4AC13L48 4 TON 13 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 907.00
BCS3M48C 4 TON VARIABLE SPEED AIR HANDLER 635.00
ECB25-15CB-P 15 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 97.00
1639.00
5 TON 13 SEER 11 EER
4AC13L60 5 TON 13 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 1116.00
BCS3M60C 5 TON AIR HANDLER 693.00
ECB25-20CB-P 20 KW ELECTRIC HEAT KIT 123.00
1932.00
** Requires air handler of equal tonnage to rate at 13 SEER per AHRI.  Matchup accepted as
serviceable for Allied extended warranty requirements.
2 TON 15 SEER AHRI # 4254049
4AC16LT24 2 TON 16 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 1505.00
80G2UH070AV12 3 TON 70 K BTU VARIABLE SPEED FURNACE 1026.00
E (C,M) 1P36AM 3 TON UPFLOW/MULTI-POSITION COIL 321.00
H4TXV01 R410A EXPANSION VALVE 60.00
2912.00
3 TON 16 SEER AHRI # 4254055
4AC16LT36 3 TON 16 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 1746.00
80G2UH090BV16 4 TON 90 K BTU VARIABLE SPEED FURNACE 1049.00
EM1P43BM 3.5 TON MULTI-POISTION COIL 17.5 WIDE 333.00
H4TXV01 R410A EXPANSION VALVE 60.00
3188.00
4 TON 15 SEER AHRI # 4254056
4AC16LT48 4 TON 16 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 1879.00
80G2UH110CV20 5 TON 110 K BTU VARIABLE SPPED FURNACE 1063.00
E (C,H) 1P62CM 5 TON UPFLOW/HORIZONTAL COIL 488.00
H4TXV-2 R410A EXPANSION VALVE 60.00
3490.00
5 TON 14.5 SEER AHRI # 4254057
4AC16LT60 5 TON 16 SEER CONDENSING UNIT 2103.00
80G2UH110CV20 5 TON 110 K BTU VARIABLE SPEED FURNACE 1063.00
E (C,H) 1P62CM 5 TON UPFLOW/HORIZONTAL COIL 488.00
H4TXV02 R410A EXPANSION VALVE 60.00
3714.00